State
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma
Oklahoma

Texas

Texas

2016 CANOLA FINAL PLANTING DATES FOR OKLAHOMA AND TEXAS

County Name
Alfalfa
Blaine
Caddo

Canadian
Comanche
Cotton
Custer
Dewey
Garfield
Grant
Kingfisher
Logan
Major
Noble
Woods
Moore
Wichita

DISCLAIMER: THIS TABLE IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY

County Code

003
011
015
017
031
033
039
043
047
053
073
083
093
103
151
341
485

Commodity

CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA
CANOLA

Final Planting Date

10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
10/10/2015
9/15/2015
10/5/2015
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